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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/1 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

59.08.002 

59.08.028 

59.11 

59.11 

59.12.019 

Description of Goods 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Woven coated polyester and coated nylon sailcloth 

Foam PVC flocked with rayon both sides on 
condition that the goods will be used solely in 
the manufacture of jewellery packaging 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Fabric laminated with foam rubber, peculiar for 
use in making corsets 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Fabric laminated with foam rubber 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Slipknot black friction tape on condition that 
it will be used solely for the insulation and 
maintenance of electrical cable 

59.12.019 REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Slipknot black friction tape 

59.12.019 -CURRENT APPROVAL 
Teisen pyke fabric, 65'Xo pyromex 35'Xo kevlar, with 
metalmic coating, on condition the goods are for 
use solely in making fire protection garments 

59.12.019 REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Teisen pyke fabric, 65'Xo pyromex 35'Xo kevlar, with 
metalmic coating 

59.12.029 CURRENT APPROVAL 
Boneguard cloth, for use in the meat packing 
industry 

59.12.029 REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Boneguard cloth 

59.12.029 CURRENT APPROVAL 
Bulk Gypsonia p.o.p. rolls for use in bandages 

59.12.029 REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Bulk Gypsonia p.o.p. rolls 

59.12.029 CURRENT APPROVAL 
Cotton backing cloth, adhesive coated, when 
declared: 
(1) by a manufacturer for use by him, only in 
making footwear; or 
(2) by an importer that it will be sold by him, 
only to a manufacturer for making footwear 

59.12.029 REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Cotton backing cloth, adhesive coated 

59.12.029 CURRENT APPROVAL 
Duplotex double sided adhesive tape, peculiar to 
use on flexagraphic printing machines 

59.12.029 REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Duplotex double sided adhesive tape 

59.12.029 CURRENT APPROVAL 
Imitation suede fabric for use solely in the 
making of apparel, footwear, handbags, cosmetic 
purses, jewellery boxes and display material 

59.12.029 REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Imitation suede fabric 

59.12.029 

59.12.02.9 

59.12.029 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Solarewoven polyester fabric coated with 
aluminium to be used in the manufacture of 
window blinds 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Solarewoven polyester fabric coated with 
aluminium 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Teasaprint 30 and 45 double-sided adhesive tape 
peculiar for use in making printers blocks 

59.12.029 - REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Teasaprint 30 and 45 double-sided adhesive tape 

59.12.029 Worsted woollen fabric with kevlar backing 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Air New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 73111 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

HO 560543B 

HO 400663B 

201566J 

HO 201566J 

930198E 

HO 930198E 

927534H 

HO 927534H 

924472H 

HO 924472H 

209479H 

HO 209479H 

917729K 

HO 917729K 

201571E 

HO 201571E 

461058L 

HO 461058L 

931924H 

HO 931924H 

931354A 

HO 931354A 

AK 602225B 

No.6 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

WA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 


