THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

 $\underline{\text{Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. } 1987/\underline{1} - \texttt{cont'd}$

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
59.08.002	REQUESTED APPROVAL Woven coated polyester and coated nylon sailcloth			HO 560543B	VA
59.08.028	Foam PVC flocked with rayon both sides on condition that the goods will be used solely in the manufacture of jewellery packaging		99	HO 400663B	WA
59.11	CURRENT APPROVAL Fabric laminated with foam rubber, peculiar for use in making corsets		99	201566J	VA
59.11	REQUESTED APPROVAL Fabric laminated with foam rubber		99	НО 201566J	VA
59.12.019	CURRENT APPROVAL Slipknot black friction tape on condition that it will be used solely for the insulation and maintenance of electrical cable		99	930198E	VA
59.12.019	REQUESTED APPROVAL Slipknot black friction tape		99	HO 930198E	VA
59.12.019	CURRENT APPROVAL Teisen pyke fabric, 65% pyromex 35% kevlar, with metalmic coating, on condition the goods are for use solely in making fire protection garments		99	927534H	VA
59.12.019	REQUESTED APPROVAL Teisen pyke fabric, 65% pyromex 35% kevlar, with metalmic coating		99	HO 927534H	VA
59.12.029	<u>CURRENT APPROVAL</u> Boneguard cloth, for use in the meat packing industry		99	924472H	VA
59.12.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL Boneguard cloth		99	HO 924472H	VA
59.12.029	CURRENT APPROVAL Bulk Gypsonia p.o.p. rolls for use in bandages		99	209 4 79H	VA
59.12.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL Bulk Gypsonia p.o.p. rolls		99	НО 209479Н	VA
59.12.029	CURRENT APPROVAL Cotton backing cloth, adhesive coated, when declared: (1) by a manufacturer for use by him, only in making footwear; or (2) by an importer that it will be sold by him, only to a manufacturer for making footwear		99	917729К	VA
59.12.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL Cotton backing cloth, adhesive coated		99	HO 917729K	VA
59.12.029	CURRENT APPROVAL Duplotex double sided adhesive tape, peculiar to use on flexographic printing machines		99	201571E	VA
59.12.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL Duplotex double sided adhesive tape		99	HO 201571E	VA
59.12.029	CURRENT APPROVAL Imitation suede fabric for use solely in the making of apparel, footwear, handbags, cosmetic purses, jewellery boxes and display material		99	461058L	VA
59.12.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL Imitation suede fabric		99	HO 461058L	VA
59.12.029	CURRENT APPROVAL Solarewoven polyester fabric coated with aluminium to be used in the manufacture of window blinds		99	931924H	VA
59.12.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL Solarewoven polyester fabric coated with aluminium		99	HO 931924H	VA
59.12.029	CURRENT APPROVAL Teasaprint 30 and 45 double-sided adhesive tape peculiar for use in making printers blocks		99	931354A	VA
59.12.029	REQUESTED APPROVAL Teasaprint 30 and 45 double-sided adhesive tape		99	HO 931354A	VA z
59.12.029	Worsted woollen fabric with kevlar backing	Air New Zealand Ltd PO Box 73111 AUCKLAND	99	AK 602225B	A